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Why sites?



How are we 
one church?



Current sites
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Greg & Nicole Mattarelli
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Guy & Kelly Chennells
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Rodney & Leigh-Ann Ducroq
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Francois & Natalia  
van der Merwe
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Joe & Cathy Muthee
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Bill & Julia Taylor
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Tatenda & Shamiso Chaibva



New site plants
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Craig & Taryn Herbert 
Nick & Charné Maritz



CORNERSTONE
C H U R C H    R U I M S I GN12

N17

M1

M2

N1

N1

N3

N3

N1

JOHANNESBURG

GERMISTON

EDENVALE

O

ROODEPOORT

BENONI

KEMPTON PARK

BOKSBURG

ALBERTON

BRAKPAN

BEDFORDVIEW

SANDTON

RANDBURG

JOHANNESBURG SOUTH

ROSEBANK

KLOPPERPARK

Werner & Tarryn Badenhorst



Into the future
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How do we respond?
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